
2019 ROC 7K Trail Run - 7K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Burden            M4049         1/22    8:06       35:10
2     Auden Shelby           M19UN          1/1    8:19       36:10
3     Jason Levine           M4049         2/22    8:58       38:56
4     Eleazar Antonio        M4049         3/22    9:19       40:31
5     Isaias Antonio         M2029          1/7    9:20       40:32
6     Lance Watson           M3039         1/11    9:21       40:37
7     Craig Nichols          M3039         2/11    9:28       41:10
8     Chris Hughes           M4049         4/22    9:33       41:31
9     Samuel Jones           M3039         3/11    9:41       42:07
10    Tim Anderson           M5059         1/13    9:45       42:22
11    James Leonard          M4049         5/22    9:55       43:04
12    Brian Willcox          M2029          2/7    9:56       43:12
13    Robby Schmidt          M2029          3/7   10:25       45:16
14    Troy Schedt            M4049         6/22   10:26       45:23
15    Paul Porneluzi         M5059         2/13   10:27       45:24
16    Matt Kitzi             M4049         7/22   10:27       45:26
17    Dean Hargett           M5059         3/13   10:32       45:47
18    Sankalp Shiva          M3039         4/11   10:45       46:42
19    Shane Epping           M4049         8/22   10:45       46:45
20    Dale Hulsey            M5059         4/13   10:46       46:46
21    Tyler Sadich           M3039         5/11   10:51       47:11
22    Alison Lacarrubba      F4049         1/21   11:04       48:07
23    Martin Cunningham      M5059         5/13   11:11       48:34
24    Erik Butler            M4049         9/22   11:36       50:23
25    Michelle Campbell      F3039         1/20   11:45       51:03
26    Michelle Teti          F4049         2/21   11:47       51:11
27    Laura-Ann Cullom       F3039         2/20   11:47       51:15
28    Caton Jeffries         M3039         6/11   11:50       51:24
29    Chelsea Bessey         F3039         3/20   11:54       51:43
30    Craig Franklin         M5059         6/13   11:55       51:46
31    Joe Ellison            M4049        10/22   12:00       52:10
32    Jeremy Truitt          M3039         7/11   12:01       52:13
33    Andrew Bach            M4049        11/22   12:01       52:14
34    Lee Miller             M4049        12/22   12:12       53:03
35    Matthew Schuck         M4049        13/22   12:13       53:04
36    Kile Townsend          F2029         1/13   12:13       53:08
37    Stephen Vyskocil       M2029          4/7   12:14       53:10
38    Michael Sykuta         M5059         7/13   12:18       53:26
39    Aaron Evans            M4049        14/22   12:45       55:26
40    Matt Landis            M2029          5/7   12:49       55:41
41    Tate Cooper            M2029          6/7   13:00       56:28
42    Somaly Moore           F4049         3/21   13:05       56:51
43    Karen Schmidt          F5059         1/11   13:06       56:57
44    Isaac Williams         M3039         8/11   13:12       57:24
45    Ashley Allan           F3039         4/20   13:13       57:25
46    Debbie Hulsey          F5059         2/11   13:14       57:30
47    Jason Ford             M4049        15/22   13:14       57:32
48    Rachel Martens         F4049         4/21   13:16       57:39
49    Mike Hill              M4049        16/22   13:19       57:51
50    Craig Wagoner          M60UP          1/2   13:19       57:53
51    Peter Dyke             M5059         8/13   13:22       58:08
52    Sarah Wood             F2029         2/13   13:23       58:11
53    Shanna Stark           F3039         5/20   13:23       58:12
54    Lucia Bourgeois        F2029         3/13   13:24       58:15
55    Todd Martens           M4049        17/22   13:24       58:17
56    Rosalie Dear           F3039         6/20   13:25       58:19
57    Lisa Wells             F5059         3/11   13:40       59:22
58    Heather Cole           F4049         5/21   13:41       59:30
59    Elizabeth Bryda        F5059         4/11   13:42       59:32
60    Lori Thweatt           F5059         5/11   13:47       59:56
61    Matt Boehner           M4049        18/22   13:48     1:00:01
62    Alyssa Anderson        F2029         4/13   13:49     1:00:06
63    Amy Schultz            F2029         5/13   13:50     1:00:07
64    Michael Griggs         M60UP          2/2   13:50     1:00:09
65    Bill Bushnell          M5059         9/13   13:52     1:00:16
66    Mark Tawfall           M3039         9/11   13:52     1:00:16
67    Lucy Urlacher          F60UP          1/1   13:57     1:00:38
68    Laura Sievert          F4049         6/21   13:57     1:00:40
69    Katie Long             F3039         7/20   14:06     1:01:16
70    Doug Strodtman         M4049        19/22   14:22     1:02:29
71    Bryanne Gawlik         F2029         6/13   14:29     1:02:59
72    Ashley Bullard         F3039         8/20   14:36     1:03:27
73    Mystle Schellhorn      F2029         7/13   14:41     1:03:50
74    Milla Jimenez          F3039         9/20   14:50     1:04:28
75    Meghan McCarthy        F3039        10/20   14:52     1:04:38
76    David Licklider        M4049        20/22   14:58     1:05:02
77    Shannon Damron         F4049         7/21   15:06     1:05:39
78    Stephanie Johanning    F4049         8/21   15:06     1:05:39
79    Maria Fidalgo          F4049         9/21   15:07     1:05:45
80    Sarah Croom            F4049        10/21   15:15     1:06:16
81    Jennifer Bean          F3039        11/20   15:17     1:06:25
82    Jessica Scott          F4049        11/21   15:17     1:06:26
83    Staci Eggemeyer        F2029         8/13   15:18     1:06:32
84    Renee Wilder           F2029         9/13   15:47     1:08:38
85    Rachel Irey            F3039        12/20   16:08     1:10:09
86    Aly Nowell             F2029        10/13   16:09     1:10:11
87    Steven Lammers         M3039        10/11   16:09     1:10:12
88    Amber Lammers          F2029        11/13   16:09     1:10:12
89    Emma Haupt             F19UN          1/7   16:09     1:10:13
90    David Chan             M2029          7/7   16:09     1:10:15
91    Enid Schatz            F4049        12/21   16:10     1:10:15
92    Beth Ellison           F3039        13/20   16:10     1:10:16
93    Hannah Harkins         F3039        14/20   16:10     1:10:16
94    Natalie Holguin        F2029        12/13   16:10     1:10:16
95    Rebecca Gibson         F4049        13/21   16:11     1:10:19
96    William Anderson       M4049        21/22   16:11     1:10:20
97    Kylleen Gibson         F19UN          2/7   16:11     1:10:20
98    Holly Curtis           F4049        14/21   16:21     1:11:05
99    Mindy Nation           F3039        15/20   17:25     1:15:44
100   Sonya Fuemmeler        F4049        15/21   17:27     1:15:51
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101   Stacey Kottman         F3039        16/20   17:27     1:15:52
102   Erika Derboven         F4049        16/21   17:27     1:15:53
103   Shanon Johnson         F3039        17/20   17:29     1:15:59
104   Ashley Schmidt         F3039        18/20   17:33     1:16:19
105   Shelby James           F19UN          3/7   17:34     1:16:23
106   Neill Gresham          M4049        22/22   17:36     1:16:30
107   Jamie Kessler          F4049        17/21   17:37     1:16:35
108   Daniel Neiswanger      M3039        11/11   17:55     1:17:53
109   Zandra De Araujo       F3039        19/20   18:10     1:19:01
110   Ron Schmidt            M5059        10/13   18:12     1:19:07
111   Ashley Scroggins       F3039        20/20   18:17     1:19:30
112   Jalane Welch           F2029        13/13   18:20     1:19:44
113   Jeffrey Bickel         M5059        11/13   18:31     1:20:32
114   Kara Wilcoxson         F19UN          4/7   18:56     1:22:18
115   Theresa Critchfield    F5059         6/11   19:05     1:22:58
116   Carol Brandt           F5059         7/11   20:29     1:29:02
117   Michael Martin         M5059        12/13   20:33     1:29:21
118   Hailey Derboven        F19UN          5/7   20:43     1:30:04
119   Tori Fuemmeler         F19UN          6/7   20:43     1:30:05
120   Tami Strodtman         F4049        18/21   20:55     1:30:59
121   Sheila Joyce           F5059         8/11   22:14     1:36:42
122   Carol Stepney          F5059         9/11   22:14     1:36:42
123   Elizabeth Haupt        F4049        19/21   22:23     1:37:19
124   Mackenzie Haupt        F19UN          7/7   22:23     1:37:19
125   Roxy Antonio           F4049        20/21   24:17     1:45:37
126   Dottie Ruettgers       F5059        10/11   25:09     1:49:20
127   Katie Leigh            F4049        21/21   25:09     1:49:21
128   Buddy Archie           M5059        13/13   25:24     1:50:26
129   Jane Stephens          F5059        11/11   25:24     1:50:29
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